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Ο
ΔΟ
Σ 

 Α
ΓΙ
ΑΣ

 Μ
ΑΡ
ΙΝ

AΣ

ΟΔΟΣ   ΚΑΛΠΑΚΙΟΥ

2Π+Δ/-1

1K

1Π /-1

2Π /-2

ΟΔ
Ο
Σ  

 Π
ΙΝ
ΔΟ
Υ

2Π

2Π

1Π

1Π

1K

2K

1Π

1Π+Δ

3Π+Δ/-1

4Π+Δ/-1
Υπό κατασκευή

3Π+Δ/-1

2Π+Δ/-1

3Π+Δ/-1

3Π+Δ/-1

2Π+Δ/-1

ΟΔ
Ο
Σ  

 Τ
ΕΠ
ΕΛ
ΕΝ
ΙΟ
Υ

1Π+Δ

1Π

1Π

2Π+Δ

1Π

2Π+Δ/-1

2Π

2Π+Δ/-1

3Π+Δ/-1

2Π+Δ/-1

3Π+Δ

2Π

1Π

1Π

2K

ΟΔ
Ο
Σ  

 Ζ
ΑΓ
ΟΡ
ΙΟ
Υ

2Π+Δ/-1

Ο
ΔΟΣ   Α

Γ ΙΟ
Υ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ

Ρά
μπ
α

1Π

ΟΔ
Ο
Σ 

 Γ
ΡΑ
Μ
Μ
ΟΥ

Α Μ
ΕΑ

οικοδομή

Παιδική Χαρά
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